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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/goltec-przetwornica-napiecia-monolith-3000-ms-wave-12v-na-230v-1500-3000w-usb-

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: F024M

Qoltec Przetwornica napiecia

p-337110.html

Monolith 3000 MS Wave | 12V na
230V | 1500/3000W | USB

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Kolor produktu
Gtebokos¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Napiecie wyjsciowe
Moc chwilowa
Napiecie wejsciowe
Waga produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu
Moc znamionowa
Chtodzenie
Czestotliwos¢
Sprawnos¢

Zabezpieczenia

365,99 zt
297,55 zt
WLONONWCR3558
51927
5901878519272
Grafitowy

180 mm

74 mm

230V

3000w

12V

2,87 kg

275 mm

1500 W

Tak

50 Hz

90 %

UvP, SCP, OVP, OCP, OTP
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